Part#: HA72E-06R68LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics/BI Magnetics
Description: FIXED IND 680NH 14.4A 5.5 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-06R10LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 100NH 26.2A 1.7 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HA7-5137A-5 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 80MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-064R7LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 5.4A 42 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA7-2520-2 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 20MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA7-2645-5 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 4MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-062R2LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 8.3A 20 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-06R20LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics/BI Magnetics
Description: FIXED IND 200NH 20.3A 2.8 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HA7-5147R5254 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 140MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-12100HLFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 10A 17.2 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-061R5LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 8.4A 14 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-121R0HLFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 32A 2 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-06R47LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 16.1A 4.2 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HA7-5127A-5 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 8.5MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-061R0LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 10.3A 10 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA7-2525-5 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 20MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA7-5147-2 Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC OPAMP GP 140MHZ 8CDIP
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-06R33LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics/BI Magnetics
Description: FIXED IND 330NH 18A 3.9 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-063R3LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 6.6A 30 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HA72E-06330LFTR13 Manufacturers: TT Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 1.8A 332 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Intersil HA7-5102-2
HA7-5102-2
Part Number HA7-5102-2 Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC OPAMP GP 8MHZ 8CDIP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 4250 pcs Data sheet HA-5102,04
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) ±5 V ~ 18 V
Voltage - Input Offset 500µV Supplier Device Package 8-CERDIP
Slew Rate 3 V/µs Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 8-CDIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type - Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Circuits 2 Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 19 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Detailed Description General Purpose Amplifier 2 Circuit 8-CERDIP
Current - Supply 3mA Current - Output / Channel 15mA
Current - Input Bias 130nA Base Part Number HA-5102
Amplifier Type General Purpose -3db Bandwidth 8MHz
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Intersil series electronic components. We have 4250 pieces of Intersil HA7-5102-2 in stock available now. Request
a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for HA7-5102-2
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
HA7-5102-2 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy HA7-5102-2 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
HA7-5102-2 Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Intersil Hong Kong
IC OPAMP GP 8MHZ 8CDIP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HA-5102,04
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS